KHJA HORSE SHOW AUGUST 24-28, 2022

WEDNESDAY

STONELEA 8:00 AM CLAIBORNE 8:30 AM ROLEX STADIUM 8:00 AM
10 High Performance Conformation Model 250 Low Hunter 560 High Schooling 1.15 Table Il
1 Green Conformation Model 45-46 Green Hunter 3’ 400 5 Y/O Jumper 1.20 Table lISec 2(d)
246 Open Hunter 251 Low Hunter 403 6 Y/O Jumper 1.30 Table Il, Sec 2(d)
11-12 High Performance Conformation Hunter  40-41 Green Hunter 3'3” 406 7 Y/O Jumper 1.30-1.35 Table Il, Sec 2(d)
15 High Performance Conformation U/S 235-236 USHJA Hunter 3'0" 425 Open Jumper 1.30m Table II, Sec 2(b)
2-3 Green Conformation Hunter 335-336 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter 430 Open Jumper 1.35 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
6 Green Conformation Hunter U/S 200-201 Young Hunter 2'9" 436 Open Jumper 1.40 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
35-36 Green Hunter 3'6" 205-206 Young Hunter 3'0"
39 Green Hunter 3'6" U/S 210-211 Young Hunter 3'3"
30-31 Green Hunter 3'9" WALNUT ARENA 8:00 AM
34 Green Hunter 3'9" U/S MURPHY 8:30 AM 420 Open Jumper 1.20m Table Il, Sec 2(b)
20-21 High Performance Hunter 265-266 Special Hunter 550 Medium Schooling 1.07 Table Il
51-52 Performance Hunter 3'6” 270-271 Baby Green Hunter 540 Low Schooling 1.0 Table Il
61-62 Performance Hunter 3'3” 274 Baby Green Hunter U/S 535 TAKE2 Jumper Table Il, Sec 2(b)
230-231 USHJA Hunter 2'9" 570 Training Jumper .80 Table Il
THURSDAY
STONELEA 8:00 AM CLAIBORNE 7:30 AM ROLEX STADIUM 8:00 AM
13-14*  High Performance Conformation Hunter 49 Green Hunter 3’ U/S 561 High Schooling 1.15 Table I
4-5* Green Conformation Hunter 44 Green Hunter 3’3" U/S 401 5 Y/O Jumper 1.20 Sec 1
37-38*  Green Hunter 3'6" 47-48 Green Hunter 3 404 6 Y/O Jumper 1.30 Table Il, Sec 1
32-33*  Green Hunter 3'9" 42-43 Green Hunter 3'3” 407 7 Y/O Jumper 1.30-1.35 Table II, Sec 1
24 High Performance Hunter U/S 204 Young Hunter 2'9" U/S 431 Open Jumper 1.35 Table Il, Sec 1
22-23*  High Performance Hunter 202-203 Young Hunter 2'9" 426 Open Jumper Table 1.30m I, Sec 1
55 Performance Hunter 3'6” U/S 209 Young Hunter 3' U/S
53-54*  Performance Hunter 3'6” 207-208 Young Hunter 3' 5:00 PM
65 Performance Hunter 3'3” U/S 214 Young Hunter 3'3" U/S 650 $15,000 KHJA Welcome Stake
63-64*  Performance Hunter 3’3" 212-213 Young Hunter 3'3"
239 USHJA Hunter 3'0" U/S WALNUT ARENA 8:00 AM
MURPHY 8:00 AM 237-238 USHJA Hunter 3'0" 421 Open Jumper Table 1.20m I, Sec 1
267-268 Special Hunter 337 TAKEZ2 Thoroughbred Hunter 551 Medium Schooling 1.07 Table Il
272-273 Baby Green Hunter 338 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter U/S 541 Low Schooling 1.0 Table II
269 Special Hunter U/S 536 Take 2 Jumper Table II, Sec 2(b)
234 USHJA Hunter 2'9" U/S 571 Training Jumper .80 Table Il

232-233 USHJA Hunter 2'9"
225-226 USHJA Hunter 2'6"
220-221 USHJA Hunter 2'3"
215-216 USHJA Hunter 2'

FRIDAY

STONELEA 8:00 AM CLAIBORNE 8:00 AM ROLEX STADIUM 8:00 AM
247 Open Hunter 252 Low Working Hunter 562 High Schooling 1.15 Table Il
70-71 Amateur Owner 18-35 165-166 Adult Amateur Hunter 50 & over 437 Open Jumper 1.40 Table I, Sec (d)
74 Amateur Owner 18-35 U/S 253 Low Hunter 432 Open Jumper 1.35 Table I, Sec 2(d)
75-76 Amateur Owner 35+ 280-281 Low Adult Hunter 427 Open Jumper 1.30m Table Il, Sec 2(d)
79 Amateur Owner 35+ U/S 290-291 Intermediate Adult Hunter 422 Open Jumper 1.20m Table II, Sec 2(b)
248 Open Hunter 460 Amateur Jumper Low 1.20 Table Il, Sec 2(b)

80-81  Amateur Owner 3'3"18-35 MURPHY 1:00 FM 470 Junior Jumper Low 1.20 Table II, Sec 2(b)

227-228 USHJA Hunter 2'6"

84 Amateur Owner 3/3: 18-35 U/S 480 Amateur /Junior High 1.40 Table Il, Sec 2(b
85-86 Amateur Owner 3’3" 35+ 229 USHJA Hunter 26" U/S ’ ©
. 222-223 USHJA Hunter 2'3" WALNUT ARENA 8:00 AM
89 Amateur Owner 3/3: 35+ U/S . "
[ 224 USHJA Hunter 2'3" U/S 542 Low Schooling 1.0 Table II
375 WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase e
388 USHJA 3'3" Hunter Seat Medal 217-218 USHJA Hunter 2'0 537 TAKE2 Jumper Table Il, Sec 2(b)
219 USHJA Hunter 2'0" U/S 552 Medium Schooling 1.07 Table Il
363 WIHS Pony Equitation 490 Children’s Jumper 1.10 Table II, Sec 2(b)
360 USEF Pony Medal 500 Adult Amateur Jumper 1.10 Table II, Sec 2(b)
572 Training .80 Jumper Table Il
520 Low Adult Jumper 1.0 Table II, Sec 2(b)

530 Low Children’s Jumper 1.0 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
510 Pony Jumper 1.05 Table II, Sec 2(b)
376 WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase

* Denotes handy class
# Denotes 1st round of classic
** Denotes 2nd round of classic




KHJA HORSE SHOW

SATURDAY

72-73"
77-78"
82-83"
87-88"
249
105-106
109
100-101
104
95-96
90-91
605

254
167-168#
169
255
160-161#
256
155-156#
600
257
110-111
115-116
258
175-176
170-171
353-355

SUNDAY

370
368
356-358
386
117-118*
119
112-113*
114

94
92-93*
99
97-98*
102-103*
107-108*

380
387
164
162-163
159
157-158
382
179
177-178%
381
174
172-173#
601

STONELEA 8:00 AM
Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35
Amateur Owner Hunter 35+
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3” 18-35
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3” 35+
Open Hunter
Large Junior Hunter 16 & 17
Large Junior Hunter 16 & 17 U/S
Large Junior Hunter 15 & under
Large Junior Hunter 15 & under U/S
Small Junior Hunter 16 & 17
Small Junior Hunter 15 & under
USHJA National Hunter Derby

CLAIBORNE 7:30 AM
Low Working Hunter
Adult Amateur Hunter 50 & over
Adult Amateur Hunter 50&0 U/S
Low Working Hunter
Adult Amateur Hunter 36-49
Low Working Hunter
Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
WIHS/NAL Adult Hunter Classic
Low Working Hunter
Junior Hunter 3'3” 15 & under
Junior Hunter 3'3” 16-17
Low Hunter
Children’s Hunter 15 - 17
Children’s Hunter 14 & under
Equitation 12-14...Flat - Fences

STONELEA 8:00 AM
ASPCA Maclay
DOVER / USEF Medal
Equitation 15-17...Flat - Fences
Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3" Medal
Junior Hunter 3’3" 16-17
Junior Hunter 3'3” 16-17 U/S
Junior Hunter 3'3” 15 & under
Junior Hunter 3'3” 15 & under U/S
Small Junior Hunter 15 & under U/S
Small Junior Hunter 15 & under
Small Junior Hunter 16 & 17 U/S
Small Junior Hunter 16 & 17
Large Junior Hunter 15 & under
Large Junior Hunter 16 & 17

CLAIBORNE 8:00 AM
Ariat National Adult Medal
THIS NHS Adult Medal
Adult Amateur Hunter 36-49 U/S
Adult Amateur Hunter 36-49
Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 U/S
Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35
THIS National Children’s Medal 15-17
Children’s Hunter 15-17 U/S
Children’s Hunter 15-17
THIS National Children’s Medal 14+U
Children’s Hunter 14 & under U/S
Children’s Hunter 14 & Under
WIHS/NAL Children’s Classic

322-323
321
316-317
315

259
180-181
260
130-131
150
153#
120-121
145
148#
140
143#
261
300-301
310-311
284
282-283
294
292-293

318
319-320
325-326
324
182-183
184
350-352
132

133

134

122

123

124
141
142

144
146™
147

149
151
152

154

602

304

314
302-303
312-313

MURPHY 8:00 AM
Short Stirrup Hunter
Short Stirrup Hunter U/S
Long Stirrup Hunter
Long Stirrup Hunter U/S
Low Hunter
Children’s Hunter Pony
Low Hunter
Large Green Pony Hunter
Large Pony Hunter
Large Pony Hunter
Sm/Med Green Pony Hunter
Medium Pony Hunter
Medium Pony Hunter
Small Pony Hunter
Small Pony Hunter
Low Hunter
Low Children’s Hunter
Intermediate Children’s Hunter
Low Adult Hunter U/S
Low Adult Hunter
Intermediate Adult Hunter U/S
Intermediate Adult Hunter

MURPHY RING 8:00 AM
Long Stirrup Equitation Flat
Long Stirrup Equitation
Short Stirrup Equitation
Short Stirrup Equitation Flat
Children’s Hunter Pony
Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

Equitation 11 & Under...Flat - Fences

Large Green Pony Hunter
Large Green Pony

Large Green Pony U/S
Sm/Med Green Pony Hunter
Sm/Med Green Pony

Sm/Med Green Pony U/S
Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Handy Hunter
Small Pony Hunter U/S
Medium Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Handy Hunter
Medium Pony Hunter U/S
Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Handy Hunter
Large Pony Hunter U/S

Pony Hunter Classic

Pre Children’s Hunter U/S
Intermediate Children’s Hunter U/S
Low Children’s Hunter
Intermediate Children’s Hunter

563
408
405
402
501
491
471
461
481

651

372
385
553
492
502
573
521
531
511

564
620
621
624

610
611
522
532
512

AUGUST 24-28, 2022

ROLEX STADIUM 8:00 AM
High Schooling Table Il
7 Y/O Jumper 1.30-1.35 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
6 Y/O Jumper 1.30 Table I, Sec 2(b)
5 Y/O Jumper 1.20 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
Adult Amateur Jumper Table Il, Sec 2(b)
Children’s Jumper Table Il, Sec 2(b)
Junior Jumper Low 1.20 Table I, Sec 1
Amateur Jumper Low 1.20 Table Il, Sec 1
Amateur/Junior High 1.40 Table Il, Sec 1

6:30 PM
$30,000 KHJA Grand Prix

WALNUT ARENA 8:00 AM
USEF Show Jumping Talent Search 2*
USHJA 3'3" Jumping Seat Medal
Medium Schooling 1.07 Table Il
Children’s Jumper 1.10 Table I, Sec 1
Adult Amateur Jumper 1.10 Table Il, Sec 1
Training Jumper .80 Table Il
Low Adult Jumper 1.0 Table I, Sec 2(b)
Low Children’s Jumper 1.0 Table I, Sec 2(b)
Pony Jumper 1.05 Table I, Sec 2(b)

ROLEX STADIUM 8:00 AM
High Schooling 1.15 Table Il
Amateur Jpr Low Classic 1.25 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
JrJumper Low Classic 1.25 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
Am./ Jr Jumper High Classic 1.45 Table II, Sec (b)

WALNUT ARENA 8:00 AM
WIHS/NAL Children’s Classic 1.15Table II, Sec 2(b)
WIHS/NAL Adult Classic 1.15 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
Low Adult Jumper 1.0 Table Il, Sec 2(b)
Low Children’s 1.0 Table Jumper I, Sec2(b)
Pony Jumper 1.05 Table Il, Sec 2(b)

* Denotes handy class
# Denotes 1st round of classic
** Denotes 2nd round of classic




